
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/28/2019
              ========== Men's Gold 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    34  Duke                                        (24:56.5  124:42.1 0:16.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  CJ Ambrosio             JR   24:48.1
  2      4  Paul Dellinger          JR   24:49.1
  3      8  Alex Miley              JR   24:59.5
  4      9  Tom Sullivan            SR   25:01.0
  5     10  Zach Kinne              FR   25:04.4
  6   ( 13) Mike Ungvarsky          JR   25:10.9
  7   ( 18) Sam Rivera              FR   25:16.5

  2.    54  Southern Utah                               (25:03.4  125:17.0 0:43.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Christian Ricketts      JR   24:46.3
  2      5  Josh Collins            SR   24:50.8
  3      7  Sean Newcomb            SR   24:58.4
  4     15  Nate Osterstock         JR   25:11.4
  5     25  Jason Quinn             SR   25:30.1
  6   ( 53) Thomas Grant            SO   26:04.7
  7   ( 70) Jacob Francis           SO   26:31.2

  3.   128  South Dakota St.                            (25:28.5  127:22.1 0:37.4)
==========================================================
  1     17  Joseph Minor-Willia     SO   25:11.7
  2     19  Micah Mather            JR   25:20.2
  3     21  Gabe Peters             JR   25:23.7
  4     32  Lukas Nelson            SR   25:37.4
  5     39  Ben Olson               SO   25:49.1
  6   ( 42) Tom Breuckman           SO   25:51.1
  7   ( 46) Joe Rush                FR   25:54.5

  4.   139  CBU                                         (25:33.3  127:46.5 0:36.4)
==========================================================
  1     14  McMarshall Hartzenberg  JR   25:11.4
  2     23  Zlatko Kozuhar          FR   25:26.2
  3     29  Manuel Peris            SO   25:35.3
  4     36  Giedrius Valincius      FR   25:45.8
  5     37  Timothy Legemet         FR   25:47.8
  6   ( 56) Cameron Hylton          FR   26:08.1
  7   ( 62) Henrique Neves          FR   26:24.0

  5.   149  UC Santa Barbara                            (25:34.9  127:54.5 0:46.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Daniel Mountcastle      SR   25:10.4
  2     24  Nick Randazzo           JR   25:28.6
  3     26  Brian Schulz            JR   25:30.2
  4     38  Isaiah Lozano           JR   25:48.3
  5     49  Yousef Baddour          JR   25:57.0
  6   ( 50) Raymond Marrokal-Bof    SR   25:57.3
  7   ( 71) Bryan Johnson           JR   26:33.2

  6.   153  Columbia                                    (25:29.3  127:26.2 1:24.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Kenny Vasbinder         SR   24:32.4
  2     16  Tyler Berg              FR   25:11.6
  3     41  David Vorbach           SO   25:50.8
  4     47  Dominic Dyer            JR   25:55.0
  5     48  Patrick Bayeux          SO   25:56.4
  6   ( 54) Jonathan Lauer          JR   26:05.2
  7   ( 82) Owen Bishop             JR   27:19.0



  7.   168  Minnesota                                   (25:41.0  128:24.6 0:28.0)
==========================================================
  1     22  Connor Olson            SR   25:25.2
  2     28  Dawson LaRance          JR   25:34.7
  3     33  Kahlid Hussein          SO   25:41.0
  4     40  Shane Streich           SR   25:50.5
  5     45  Robert Wagner           JR   25:53.2
  6   ( 51) Nick Rink               JR   26:02.6
  7   ( 65) Hunter Lucas            SO   26:25.6

  8.   203  British Columbia                            (25:50.0  129:09.6 1:29.7)
==========================================================
  1      6  Kieran Lumb                  24:58.4
  2     27  Thomas Broatch               25:31.7
  3     35  Tyler Dozzi                  25:43.4
  4     67  Cole Dinsdale                26:28.0
  5     68  Will Riley                   26:28.1
  6   ( 72) Riley Miller                 26:40.7
  7   ( 76) Tanner Geary                 26:47.5

  9.   227  North Dakota State                          (25:59.4  129:56.8 1:23.7)
==========================================================
  1     20  Alex Bartholomay        JR   25:23.0
  2     30  Tim Heikkila            JR   25:35.9
  3     44  Keiser Freetly          SO   25:52.9
  4     58  Isaac Huber             FR   26:18.3
  5     75  Payton Smith            FR   26:46.7
  6   ( 81) Kurt TeBeest            JR   27:17.9
  7   ( 85) Evan Sayler             FR   27:34.0

 10.   233  San Francisco                               (25:58.3  129:51.3 1:17.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  Andrew Snyder           SR   25:06.6
  2     43  Caleb Haugland          FR   25:52.9
  3     55  Jacob Hernandez         JR   26:05.3
  4     61  Sam Stevens             JR   26:22.3
  5     63  Daniel Maneloveg        JR   26:24.2
  6   ( 94) Hiruy Alemseged         FR   29:49.4

 11.   311  Northern Iowa                               (26:35.0  132:54.8 2:18.5)
==========================================================
  1     31  Wal Khat                SR   25:36.6
  2     52  Drake Henrichs          SO   26:03.6
  3     64  Logan Murray            JR   26:24.6
  4     77  Sam McCool              SO   26:54.9
  5     87  David Holesinger        FR   27:55.1
  6   ( 89) Addison Kalb            SO   28:27.0

 12.   325  San Diego                                   (26:27.8  132:19.0 0:26.7)
==========================================================
  1     57  Jackson Pearce               26:17.0
  2     60  Ian Converse                 26:21.2
  3     66  Ethan Steiner                26:27.3
  4     69  Josh Thompson                26:29.8
  5     73  Patrick Bruce                26:43.7
  6   ( 74) Marcus O'Leary               26:45.7
  7   ( 86) Ryan Tessier                 27:43.7

 13.   368  UC Riverside                                (27:13.2  136:05.9 2:42.7)
==========================================================
  1     34  Arman Irani             SR   25:42.6
  2     79  Jack Frimodig                27:14.4
  3     83  Justin Eipp             JR   27:19.4
  4     84  Jonathan Lee            JR   27:24.2
  5     88  Austin Dai              JR   28:25.3
  6   ( 90) Isaac Acosta            SO   28:29.5



 14.   400  North Dakota                                (27:33.2  137:45.8 2:15.2)
==========================================================
  1     59  Luke Labatte            FR   26:19.6
  2     78  Zachary King            SO   27:03.6
  3     80  Jacob Henne             JR   27:16.6
  4     91  Zachary Miller          FR   28:31.2
  5     92  Matthew Russell         JR   28:34.8
  6   ( 93) Connor McMannes         JR   29:23.8
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                           Roy Griak Inviational
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                               Men's Gold 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kenny Vasbinder    SR   Columbia                       24:32.4  4:57 
    2    2 Christian Ricketts JR   Southern Utah                  24:46.3  4:59 
    3    3 Cj Ambrosio        JR   Duke                           24:48.1  5:00 
    4    4 Paul Dellinger     JR   Duke                           24:49.1  5:00 
    5    5 Josh Collins       SR   Southern Utah                  24:50.8  5:00 
    6    6 Kieran Lumb             British Columbia               24:58.4  5:02 
    7    7 Sean Newcomb       SR   Southern Utah                  24:58.4  5:02 
    8    8 Alex Miley         JR   Duke                           24:59.5  5:02 
    9    9 Tom Sullivan       SR   Duke                           25:01.0  5:02 
   10   10 Zach Kinne         FR   Duke                           25:04.4  5:03 
   11   11 Andrew Snyder      SR   San Francisco                  25:06.6  5:04 
   12   12 Daniel Mountcastle SR   UC Santa Barbara               25:10.4  5:04 
   13   13 Mike Ungvarsky     JR   Duke                           25:10.9  5:04 
   14   14 McMarshall Hartzen JR   CBU                            25:11.4  5:05 
   15   15 Nate Osterstock    JR   Southern Utah                  25:11.4  5:05 
   16   16 Tyler Berg         FR   Columbia                       25:11.6  5:05 
   17   17 Joseph Minor-Willi SO   South Dakota St.               25:11.7  5:05 
   18   18 Sam Rivera         FR   Duke                           25:16.5  5:06 
   19   19 Micah Mather       JR   South Dakota St.               25:20.2  5:06 
   20   20 Alex Bartholomay   JR   North Dakota State             25:23.0  5:07 
   21   21 Gabe Peters        JR   South Dakota St.               25:23.7  5:07 
   22   22 Connor Olson       SR   Minnesota                      25:25.2  5:07 
   23      Chris Theodore     SO   Duke                           25:25.8  5:07 
   24   23 Zlatko Kozuhar     FR   CBU                            25:26.2  5:08 
   25   24 Nick Randazzo      JR   UC Santa Barbara               25:28.6  5:08 
   26   25 Jason Quinn        SR   Southern Utah                  25:30.1  5:08 
   27   26 Brian Schulz       JR   UC Santa Barbara               25:30.2  5:08 
   28   27 Thomas Broatch          British Columbia               25:31.7  5:09 
   29      Cole Hoff          JR   Duke                           25:33.4  5:09 
   30   28 Dawson Larance     JR   Minnesota                      25:34.7  5:09 
   31   29 Manuel Peris       SO   CBU                            25:35.3  5:09 
   32   30 Tim Heikkila       JR   North Dakota State             25:35.9  5:09 
   33   31 Wal Khat           SR   Northern Iowa                  25:36.6  5:10 
   34   32 Lukas Nelson       SR   South Dakota St.               25:37.4  5:10 
   35   33 Kahlid Hussein     SO   Minnesota                      25:41.0  5:10 
   36   34 Arman Irani        SR   UC Riverside                   25:42.6  5:11 
   37   35 Tyler Dozzi             British Columbia               25:43.4  5:11 
   38   36 Giedrius Valincius FR   CBU                            25:45.8  5:11 
   39   37 Timothy Legemet    FR   CBU                            25:47.8  5:12 
   40   38 Isaiah Lozano      JR   UC Santa Barbara               25:48.3  5:12 
   41   39 Ben Olson          SO   South Dakota St.               25:49.1  5:12 
   42   40 Shane Streich      SR   Minnesota                      25:50.5  5:12 
   43   41 David Vorbach      SO   Columbia                       25:50.8  5:12 
   44   42 Tom Breuckman      SO   South Dakota St.               25:51.1  5:13 
   45   43 Caleb Haugland     FR   San Francisco                  25:52.9  5:13 
   46   44 Keiser Freetly     SO   North Dakota State             25:52.9  5:13 
   47   45 Robert Wagner      JR   Minnesota                      25:53.2  5:13 
   48   46 Joe Rush           FR   South Dakota St.               25:54.5  5:13 
   49   47 Dominic Dyer       JR   Columbia                       25:55.0  5:13 
   50   48 Patrick Bayeux     SO   Columbia                       25:56.4  5:14 
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   51   49 Yousef Baddour     JR   UC Santa Barbara               25:57.0  5:14 
   52   50 Raymond Marrokal-B SR   UC Santa Barbara               25:57.3  5:14 
   53   51 Nick Rink          JR   Minnesota                      26:02.6  5:15 
   54   52 Drake Henrichs     SO   Northern Iowa                  26:03.6  5:15 
   55   53 Thomas Grant       SO   Southern Utah                  26:04.7  5:15 
   56   54 Jonathan Lauer     JR   Columbia                       26:05.2  5:15 
   57   55 Jacob Hernandez    JR   San Francisco                  26:05.3  5:15 
   58      Alexander Auch     SO   South Dakota St.               26:06.6  5:16 
   59      Josh Romine        JR   Duke                           26:07.8  5:16 
   60   56 Cameron Hylton     FR   CBU                            26:08.1  5:16 
   61   57 Jackson Pearce          San Diego                      26:17.0  5:18 
   62      Lukas Pierson      FR   South Dakota St.               26:17.1  5:18 
   63   58 Isaac Huber        FR   North Dakota State             26:18.3  5:18 
   64   59 Luke Labatte       FR   North Dakota                   26:19.6  5:18 
   65   60 Ian Converse            San Diego                      26:21.2  5:19 
   66   61 Sam Stevens        JR   San Francisco                  26:22.3  5:19 
   67   62 Henrique Neves     FR   CBU                            26:24.0  5:19 
   68   63 Daniel Maneloveg   JR   San Francisco                  26:24.2  5:19 
   69   64 Logan Murray       JR   Northern Iowa                  26:24.6  5:19 
   70   65 Hunter Lucas       SO   Minnesota                      26:25.6  5:19 
   71      Daniel Burkhalter  FR   South Dakota St.               26:26.6  5:20 
   72   66 Ethan Steiner           San Diego                      26:27.3  5:20 
   73   67 Cole Dinsdale           British Columbia               26:28.0  5:20 
   74   68 Will Riley              British Columbia               26:28.1  5:20 
   75   69 Josh Thompson           San Diego                      26:29.8  5:20 
   76   70 Jacob Francis      SO   Southern Utah                  26:31.2  5:21 
   77      Blake Iverson      FR   South Dakota St.               26:31.2  5:21 
   78   71 Bryan Johnson      JR   UC Santa Barbara               26:33.2  5:21 
   79      Austin Streit           UNA-Minnesota                  26:37.2  5:22 
   80   72 Riley Miller            British Columbia               26:40.7  5:22 
   81   73 Patrick Bruce           San Diego                      26:43.7  5:23 
   82      Jack Landgraf      SO   UC Santa Barbara               26:45.1  5:23 
   83   74 Marcus O'Leary          San Diego                      26:45.7  5:24 
   84   75 Payton Smith       FR   North Dakota State             26:46.7  5:24 
   85   76 Tanner Geary            British Columbia               26:47.5  5:24 
   86      Michael Schwingham SO   South Dakota St.               26:52.1  5:25 
   87   77 Sam McCool         SO   Northern Iowa                  26:54.9  5:25 
   88      Arturs Medveds     FR   CBU                            26:56.8  5:26 
   89      Aiden Miller            British Columbia               26:58.2  5:26 
   90      Mason McDonald     FR   South Dakota St.               26:59.6  5:26 
   91   78 Zachary King       SO   North Dakota                   27:03.6  5:27 
   92      Josh Becker             UNA-South Dakota St.           27:09.9  5:28 
   93      Ray Munsterman     JR   South Dakota St.               27:12.9  5:29 
   94   79 Jack Frimodig           UC Riverside                   27:14.4  5:29 
   95   80 Jacob Henne        JR   North Dakota                   27:16.6  5:30 
   96   81 Kurt Tebeest       JR   North Dakota State             27:17.9  5:30 
   97   82 Owen Bishop        JR   Columbia                       27:19.0  5:30 
   98   83 Justin Eipp        JR   UC Riverside                   27:19.4  5:30 
   99      Declan Dahlberg    SO   Minnesota                      27:20.6  5:31 
  100      Hunter Staack      JR   Minnesota                      27:23.8  5:31 
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  101      Evan Fick          JR   South Dakota St.               27:24.0  5:31 
  102   84 Jonathan Lee       JR   UC Riverside                   27:24.2  5:31 
  103   85 Evan Sayler        FR   North Dakota State             27:34.0  5:33 
  104   86 Ryan Tessier            San Diego                      27:43.7  5:35 
  105      Carter Knaus       FR   South Dakota St.               27:52.3  5:37 
  106      Jacob Wilts        JR   South Dakota St.               27:54.7  5:37 
  107   87 David Holesinger   FR   Northern Iowa                  27:55.1  5:37 
  108      Eli Hoeft               UNA-Minnesota                  28:08.5  5:40 
  109      Isaac Berg         JR   North Dakota State             28:22.9  5:43 
  110   88 Austin Dai         JR   UC Riverside                   28:25.3  5:44 
  111   89 Addison Kalb       SO   Northern Iowa                  28:27.0  5:44 
  112   90 Isaac Acosta       SO   UC Riverside                   28:29.5  5:44 
  113   91 Zachary Miller     FR   North Dakota                   28:31.2  5:45 
  114   92 Matthew Russell    JR   North Dakota                   28:34.8  5:45 
  115   93 Connor McMannes    JR   North Dakota                   29:23.8  5:55 
  116   94 Hiruy Alemseged    FR   San Francisco                  29:49.4  6:00 
  117      Noah Schiller      SR                                  29:59.6  6:02 
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